
3 13 1             
M A Y

0 20 2
J U N Eto

Join us for a celebratory weekend
commemorating over six decades 

of Bible teaching ministry.

Mt Tamborine Convention Center

WE’D LOVE TO SEE YOU THERE!
R E G I S T E R  H E R E :



Schedule FRIDAY
3:00 PM
6:00 PM
7:30 PM

9:00 PM

SATURDAY
8:00 AM
9:30 AM
12:00 PM

2:3O PM   
6:00 PM
7:30 PM

9:00 PM

Breakfast 
AGM
Celebration lunch (with
cake!)
Free time
Dinner
Reflecting back over 65
years
Supper

SUNDAY
8:00 AM
9:30 AM

11:00 AM
12:00 PM

Breakfast
Celebration church 
service
Brunch
Pack up and depart

Arrive and settle in
Dinner
Official welcome and 
hymn sing
Supper

Details
Location: 
237 Beacon Road
Accommodation: 
Panorama & Campground
Accommodation Cost:
$20p/n Panorama
$10p/n Campground
 Meals Cost: 
$15 per person, per meal


